Technical Data Sheet
Sliding/Fixed Splice Panel 10xabc-d(Splice)
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

Ordering Information
Fiber patch panel including adapters without pigtail
Part Number System: 10xabc-d
Order Number Description
x-Height 2: 1HU fixed, 4: 1HU sliding, 6: 2HU fixed, 8: 2HU sliding, A: 3 HU fixed, G: 3 HU
sliding, H:4HU sliding
a-Adaptor
1: SC/SC simplex SM, 2: ST/ST simplex SM, 3: ST/ST Duplex SM, 4: SC/SC simplex
MM, 5: SC/SC Duplex SM,
6: SC/SC Duplex MM, 7: SC/ST Duplex SM, 8: SC/ST Duplex MM, 9: ESCON/ST MM,
A: MT-RJ/MT-RJ SM,
B: MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM, C: LC/LC Duplex SM, D: LC/LC Duplex MM, E :FC/FC simplex,
F: Blank, G: SC/APC simplex
H: DIN/DIN; K: E2000/APC
b-Fibers
1: 0 Fiber, 2: 12 Fibers, 3: 24 Fibers, 4: 48 Fibers, 6: 8 Fibers, 7: 32 Fibers, 8: 4 Fibers,
9: 256 Fibers, A: 288 Fibers
B: 512 Fibers, C: 6 Fibers; D: 36 Fibers. E: 72 Fibers. F: 96 Fibers. G: 64 Fibers
c-Color 0: Metal, 2: Grey, 3: White, 4: Beige, 5: Black
d-Material 1: Aluminum body & front plate, 1A: Steel body & front
Fiber patch panel including adapters and pigtails
Part Number System: 10xabc-d-ef
Order Number Description
x-Height 2: 1HU fixed, 4: 1HU sliding, 6: 2HU fixed, 8: 2HU sliding, A: 3 HU fixed, G: 3 HU
sliding, H:4HU sliding
a-Adaptor
1: SC/SC simplex SM, 2: ST/ST simplex SM, 3: ST/ST Duplex SM, 4: SC/SC simplex
MM, 5: SC/SC Duplex SM,
6: SC/SC Duplex MM, 7: SC/ST Duplex SM, 8: SC/ST Duplex MM, 9: ESCON/ST MM,
Technical Data Sheet
Sliding/Fixed Splice Panel 10xabc-d(Splice)
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de
Rosenberger (Shanghai) Technology Co., Ltd.
B2, No.303, Xin Ke Road, Shanghai, China 201707
Tel: +86 - 21 - 6921 3699
Fax: +86 - 21- 6921 2923
Email : info@rosenbergerap.com
Web : www.rosenbergerap.com
Page
5 /7
 B
R